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Indian Academy of Biomedical Sciences

(Registration No. 2826-2011-2012, registered under Societies Registration Act 1860 of Government of India)

List of Life Members as of 21° February 2023

S.No. Name Email
1. Prof. Hari S. Sharma, Agra drhssharma@gmail.com
2. Prof. Abbas Ali Mahdi,Lucknow abbasalimahdi @ gmail.com
3. Dr. Farzana Mahdi, Lucknow farzanamahdi @ gmail.com
4. Prof. Surendra Kr. Verma, Pondichery skverma6(0 @satyam.net.in
5. Dr. Igbal Ahmad,Lucknow ahmadi @sify.com
6. Prof. Nazmul Islam,Aligarh nxi7 @hotmail.com
7. Prof.Nar Singh Verma,Lucknow narsinghverma @gmail.com
8. Dr. Moinuddin,Aligarh moin_u@rediffmail.com
9. Dr. Vijay Kr. Kutala, Hyderbad vijaykutala@ gmail.com
10. | Prof. Asif Ali, Aligarh asifali_amu@rediffmail.com
11. | Dr. Sadhna Sharma, Patna sharmasadhna.7 @ gmail.com
12. | Dr. Manoj Kr.Rawat, Agra mkrawat_chem @yahoo.co.in
13. | Dr. Sukesh Mukherjee, Bhopal sukesh.mukherjee @ gmail.com
14. | Dr. Desh Deepak Singh, Lucknow ddshms @gmail.com
15. | Dr. Mohd. Kaleem Ahmad, Lucknow kaleembaksh @ gmail.com
16. | Dr. Ranjana Singh, Lucknow ranjanasingh.2509 @rediffmail.com
17. | Dr.Shivani Panday, Lucknow drshivanil11263@gmail.com
18. | Dr. Subir Kumar Das, Kalyani drsubirkdas @yahoo.co.in
19. | Dr.S.N. Sankhwar, Lucknow sankhwarsn_sn@yahoo.com
20. | Dr. Archna Ghildiyal, Lucknow drarchana06 @yahoo.com
21. | Dr. Dileep Kr. Verma, Lucknow dileepverma200131 @rediffmail.com
22. | Dr. Shraddha Singh, Lucknow drshraddhasingh@yahoo.com
23. | Dr. Rakhee Kar, Lucknow drrakheekar @gmail.com
24. | Dr N. Siddaraju, Pondicherry rajusiddaraju@yahoo.com
25. | Dr. Brijesh Rathore, Lucknow bsr2911 @gmail.com
26. | Dr. Ramesh Chander, Lucknow (Deceased) rameshchandercdri @rediffmail.com
27. | Dr. Snenhasikta Swarnakar,Kolkata snehasiktas @hotmail.com
28. | Dr. Ajay Kumar Verma, Lucknow drajaay21@gmail.com
29. | Dr. Anu Chandra,Lucknow anuchandra24 @gmail.com
30. | Dr. Santosh Kr.B, Trivandrum santosh910@gmail.com
31. | Dr. Gurudata Gangenahalli, New Delhi gndutta@rediiffmail.com
32. | Dr. Madanlal Brahma Bhatt,Lucknow dr.madanbhatt@gmail.com
33. | Dr. Alpana Sharma, New Delhi dralpanasharma @ gmail.com
34. | Dr. Kalpana Singh,Lucknow kalpanasinghdr @ gmail.com
35. | Dr. Hari Om Sharma, Bhavnagar hariom_sharma@ yahoo.com
36. | Dr. H.V. Singh,New Delhi hvsingh77 @ gmail.com
37. | Dr. Savita Yadav, New Delhi savital 1 @gmail.com
38. | Dr. Khurseed Alam,Aligarh kalam786 @rediffmail.com
39. | Dr. Arun Raizada,Gurgaon (Deceased) araizada@yahoo.com
40. | Dr. Sushma Ravindra Chaphalkar, Pune director.vsbt @ gmail.com




41.

Dr Haris M Khan,Aligarh

harismk2003 @hotmail.com

42. | Prof. Mohd. Mobarak Hossain, Aligarh drmmobarakhossain @yahoo.com
43. | Prof. Asad U. Khan, Aligarh asad. .k @rediffmail.com

44. | Dr Ashok Kumar, Satna ashok846 @ gmail.com

45. | Dr. Shagufta Moin, Aligarh shagufta.moin@yahoo.com
46. | Dr. Saeedut Zafar Ali, Aligarh saeedutzafar@gmail.com

47. | Dr. Mohd. Aslam, , Aligarh aslam955 @ gmail.com

48. | Dr. Afrozul Haq,UAE haq.2000 @ gmail.com

49. | Dr. Sandeep Tripathi,Jaipur sandeeptripathiphd @ gmail.com
50. | Dr. Seema Bhargava, New Delhi bhargavaseema6 @ gmail.com
51. | Dr. B.H.Srinivas, Pondichery srinivas.bh08 @ gmail.com

52. | Dr.Badade Zunjarro Ganpat, Navi Mumbai badadezg @gmail.com

53. | Dr. Vishnu Kumar Awasthi, Lucknow vkawasthi @hotmail.com

54. | Dr. B.P. Mishra, Lucknow bpmishra72 @yahoo.com

55. | Dr. Jyotdeep Kaur, Chandigarh jyotdeep2001 @yahoo.co.in
56. | Prof. Sadhna Sharma, Chandigarh sadhnabiochem @ gmail.com
57. | Dr. Imrana Naseem, Aligarh imrananaseem2009 @ gmail.com
58. | Prof. P.R. Padma, Coimbatore padmapraghu @ gmail.com

59. | Dr. Sudha Devi M, Coimbatore sudhadevi2003 @ gmail.com
60. | Dr. S. Asha Devi, Banglore sambe.ashadevi @gmail.com
61. | Dr. Shalini Gupta, Lucknow sgmds2002 @ gmail.com

62. | Dr. Sumeeta Soni, Ahemdabad drsumeetasoni @ gmail.com
63. | Dr. Hansa M Goswami, Ahemdabad drhansaganatra@yahoo.co.in
64. | Dr. Kailash Bhattachrya, Dibrugarh drkailash52 @gmail.com

65. | Dr. Khushtar Anwar Salman, Aligarh ka_slmn@yahoo.co.in

66. | Dr. T. Sumathi, Chennai sumsthanarajan @ gmail.com
67. | Dr. Jigna Himatbhai Shah, Bhavnagar drjiamal 1 @ gmail.com

68. | Prof Nalini T. Anand, Jamnagar docnalini.anand @ gmail.com
69. | Prof. Anurag Tomar, Jaipur dranuragt@ gmail.com

70. | Dr. Priya K.Dash, Selam Tamilnadu priya.pidc @yahoo.co.in

71. | Dr Sabhiya Maid,Srinagar sabumajid @yahoo.com

72. | Dr. Shreesh Kumar Ojha, UAE shreeshojha@uaeu.ac.ae

73. | Dr. Rajesh Mohanraj,UAE rajm@uaeu.ac.ae

74. | Dr. C Ganesh Kumar,Hyderabad cgkumar5 @ gmail.com

75. | Dr. KNS Sirajuddeen, Malaysia khssiraj @yahoo.com

76. | Dr. Mummedy Swamy, Malaysia mummedys @gmail.com

77. | Dr. Nibhriti Das,New Delhi nibhriti@hotmail.com

78. | Dr. Syed Mudassar, Srinagar syed.mudassar @skims.ac.in
79. | Dr. Tabrez Jafar,Lucknow jafartabrez @gmail.com

80. | Dr.Shashank Kumar, Ludhiana shashankbiochemau @ gmail.com
81. | Dr. Haider Abbas, Lucknow haiderup @ gmail.com

82. | Dr. Aaliya Shah, Sringar shahaaliya@ gmail.com

83. | Dr.Mosin Saleem Khan mosinskims @gmail.com

84. | Dr. Medha Rajappa, Ponducherry linkmedha@gmail.com

85. | Dr. Uzma Shahab,Lucknow uzmashahab @ gmail.com

86. | Dr. Wahid Ali,Lucknow aliwahid78 @gmail.com

87. | Dr. KG Raghu, Thiruanthapuram raghukgopal2009 @ gmail.com
88. | Dr. Mir Kaisar Ahmad,Srinagar kaiser] 1 @gmail.com

89. | Dr. Kamna Srivastava,Delhi kamna_srivastava@hotmail.com
90. | Dr. P Shanthi, Chennai shanthipalanivelu @gmail.com
91. | Dr. Ghizal Fatima,Lucknow ghizalfatima8 @ gmail.com

92. | Dr. Rajeev Singh,Lucknow rajeevbt22 @gmail.com




93. | Ms. Sree Niranjana Bose S, Coimbatore subashchbose @ymail.com

94. | Dr. Vinay Rale, Pune vinayrale @ gmail.com

95. | Dr. Basu Dev Bhattacharya, Agartala bbasudev @rediffmail.com

96. | Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Gwalior sanjeevsinghgwalior @ gmail.com

97. | Dr. D. Nageswara Rao, New Delhi dnrao311 @rediffmail.com

98. | Dr. Kalpana Luthra, New Delhi kalpanaluthra@gmail.com

99. | Dr. Kim Vaiphei, Chandigarh kvaiphei2009 @ gmail.com

100. | Dr. Keerti Ameta, Lucknow keerti.ameta @ gmail.com

101. | Syed Husain Mustafa Rizvi, Lucknow arshibiotech@gmail.com

102. | Dr. Manu Rathee, Rohtak ratheemanu @ gmail.com

103. | Dr.Arpita Singh, Kanpur drarpitasingh21 @gmail.com

104. | Dr. R. Ramesh, Poducherry rameshrdr30@ gmail.com

105. | Dr. Syed Rais Haider, Lucknow raishaider62 @ gmail.com

106. | Dr. Binita Goswami,New Delhi binita.dr@ gmail.com

107. | Deepak Kumar,Lucknow deepakcsir2010@gmail.com

108. | Prof. Morusupalli Venkata Raghuvendra reachdrmvrao @ gmail.com
Netherland

109. | Dr. Parveen Sharma, Jodhpur praveensharma55 @ gmail.com

110. | Prof. Satyavati Rana,Chandigarh svrana25 @hotmail.com

111. | Dr. Rachna Agarwal, New Delhi rachnal000 @hotmail.com

112. | Dr. Jasvinder K Gambhir, Gr. Noida jassigambhir@yahoo.co.in

113. | Prof. Ajai Kumar, Lucknow as29762 @gmail.com

114. | Dr. Suiab Lugman, Lucknow s.lugman@cimap.res.in

115. | Prof Syed Ibrahim Rizvi, Allahabad sirizvi@ gmail.com

116. | Abubakar Mohemmed, Allahabad mabukar035 @ gmail.com

117. | Rajeev Gupta, New Delhi rajeevg68 @yahoo.co.in

118. | Dr. Sharda Prasad Saxena, Lucknow drspsaxena34 @gmail.com

119. | Dr. S. Swaminathan, Chennai glorynathan @gmail.com

120. | Dr. Naresh Kumar Kuchhal,New Delhi nkkuchhal @ gmail.com

121. | Dr. Shashikant Vasant Nikam, Belagavi drshashinikam @ gmail.com

122. | Dr. Nivedita Nanda, Puducherry drnnivedita@gmail.com

123. | Dr. Mehdi Hayat Shahi, Aligarh mehdihayat@ gmail.com

124. | Dr. Abha Jyoti,Kanpur jyoti.abha@ gmail.com

125. | Dr. Akif Ahsan,Aligarh akif12345 @gmail.com

126. | Dr. Anand Narayan Singh,Kanpur anandnarayansingh @ gmail.com

127. | Dr. Kalbe Jawad,Saifai dr kj @redifffmail.com

128. | Dr. HP Gurushanakara, Kasaragod hpgurushanakara@ gmail.com

129. | Dr. Jyoti Batra, Ghaziabad jyotivinay89 @ gmail.com

130. | Dr. Tariqg Magbool,Srinagar tarigmaqbool06 @ gmail.com

131. | Dr.Mahesh Chandra,Agra maheshagnivansi @ gmail.com

132. | Dr. Amita Yadav,New Delhi dramita.md @gmail.com

133. | Dr. Smita Tripathi,New Delhi smitatripathi @rediffmail.com

134. | Dr. Jayashree Bhattacharjee, New Delhi jayabhatta@gmail.com

135. | Dr. Ritu Singh, New Delhi drritusingh @rediffmail.com

136. | Dr. Sunaina Gautam, Lucknow naina082004 @ gmail.com

137. | Dr. Ayushi Jain,Lucknow ayushibiotech@yahoo.co.in

138. | Raza Abbas Mahdi,LLucknow razaabbas14 @gmail.com

139. | Prof. Eliza Chakraborty, Meerut eliza.chakraborty @ gmail.com

140. | Dr.Mirza Mohd.Abid Ali Khan,Lucknow mmabidalikhan265 @ gmail.com

141. | Dr. Khyati Leela Ramesh,New Delhi rameshlka@gmail.com

142. | Dr.Shailendra K. Saxena,Hyderbad shailen1 @ gmail.com

143. | Dr. Sharmistha Dey,New Delhi sharmistha_d @hotmail.com




144. | Dr. Sufia Naseem, Aligarh sufianaseem @ gmail.com

145. | Dr. Manzoor Ahmad Gatoo, Aligarh manzbio @ gmail.com

146. | Dr. Bhawna Mahajan,New Delhi bhawnal 72 @gmail.com

147. | Dr. Nimmi Kansal,New Delhi nimmi.kansal @lalpatholabs.com
148. | Prof. Ramesh Chandra,New Delhi acbrdu@hotmail.com

149. | Dr. Sujata K. Das, New Delhi

150. | Dr.BS Shankaranarayana Rao, Bangaluru Dr.BS Shankaranarayana Rao
151. | Dr.Anoop Kumar Verma, Lucknow vermakgmc @gmail.com

152. | Dr. Sangeeta Kumari, Lucknow dr.sangeeta.sahni @ gmail.com
153. | Dr. Mousami Singh, Lucknow drmousami6 @ gmail.com

154. | Dr. Raja Rupani,Lucknow rajarupani68 @ gmail.com

155. | Dr. Gyanendra Kumar Sonkar, Lucknow gettwinklestar @ gmail.com
156. | Dr. Prabha Verma,Kanpur prabhabiochem @ gmail.com
157. | Dr. Karthick Sriram, Chennai karthickgeo @ gmail.com

158. | Dr. Neha Kumari, Mumbai nehanicky @ gmail.com

159. | Dr. Aditi Gupta, Gurgaon aditi.jindal @ gmail.com

160. | Dr. Shikha Sharma, Gurgaon drshikhachbc @ gmail.com
161. | Dr. Amit Kumar Shrivastava, Gurgaon amitbc83 @gmail.com

162. | Dr. Vanita Lal Das,Jodhpur laldasvanita@gmail.com

163. | Dr. Manoj Kumar,Lucknow kumardrmanoj @ gmail.com
164. | Dr. Sandeep Kumar,Lucknow profsandeepsurgeon @gmail.com
165. | Dr. Arshiya Parveen, Lucknow arshiya.kgmu@gmail.com
166. | Dr. Md.Imtaiyaz Hassan, New Delhi imtiyaz.hassan @ gmail.com
167. | Dr. Ashish Gupta,Lucknow ashishg24 @ gmail.com

168. | Prof Suman Bala Sharma, New Delhi drsbs08 @ gmail.com

169. | Prof. Shyam S Chauhan, New Delhi s_s_chauhan @hotmail.com
170. | Dr. Amarjeet Singh Bhatia, Jammu bhatiasebolo @yahoo.com
171. | Dr. Harleen Kaur,Jammu bhatiasebolo @yahoo.com
172. | Deepak Nathiya, Jaipur deepaknathiya@ gmail.com
173. | Dr. Dushyant Singh Chauhan, Jaipur dschauhan107 @ gmail.com
174. | Dr. Manisha Choudhary, Jaipur manisha.choudhary890 @ gmail.com
175. | Dr. J Anuradha, Jaipur anujaram 13 @gmail.com

176. | Dr. R Sanjeevi, Jaipur arsanjeevi.phd @gmail.com
177. | Dr. Sunil Kumar Pandey, Jaipur sunilbhu@ gmail.com

178. | Prof. Yatindra Kumar, Jaipur drykmathur @rediffmail.com
179. | Randhir Kumar Pandey, Jaipur randhirkumarp4 @ gmail.com
180. | Dr. S.J. S Flora, Raebareli sjsflora@hotmail.com

181. | Dr. Amit Mani Tiwari, Moradabad manikgmc @gmail.com

182. | Dr. Rajni Dawar, New Delhi drrajnidawar @gmail.com

183. | Dr. Neetu Singh, Lucknow neetusingh @kgmcindia.edu
184. | Dr. Syed Tasleem Raza, Lucnow tasleem24 @gmail.com

185. | Dr. Beenu, Allahabd dbeenu.santosh @ gmail.com
186. | Dr. Shyam Prakash, New Delhi prakashaiims @gmail.com
187. | Dr. Balaji Nandagopal,Vellore director @snhrc.org

188. | Dr. Sathish Sarkar,Vellore sathish3107 @gmail.com

189. | Dr. Ramamurthy Mageshbabu, Vellore rmageshbabu @rediffmail.com
190. | Dr. Swasti Tiwari, Lucknow tiwari_pgi @yahoo.com

191. | Manzoor Ahmad Raina, Srinagar mraina786 @ gmail.com

192. | Dr. Neetu Mishra, Pune nitumishra2007 @ gmail.com
193. | Dr.Rohini Karunakaran, Malaysia rohinik23 @gmail.com

194. | Dr. Sudhir K Goel, Bhopal sudhir.ji @ gmail.com

195. | Muthu Dhandapani, Bangalore muthu @mitrabiotech.com




196.

Dr. Ranjan Gupta, New Delhi

dr.guptaranjan @gmail.com

197. | Dr. Neeti Sharma,Pune neetimohan27 @ gmail.com

198. | Dr. Mrinal Ranjan Srivastava, Lucknow dr.mrinal.srivastava@gmail.com

199. | Dr.Venkateswarlu Kanamarlapudi drsaurabh68 @ gmail.com
United Kingdom

200. | Dr. Saurabh Varshney, RISHIKESH drsaurabh68 @ gmail.com

201. | Dr. Israr Ahmad, Lucknow israrmicrobiology @gmail.com

202. | Dr. M. Rasool,Vellore mrk474 @ gmail.com

203. | Dr. Mayank Singh, New Delhi mayank.osu@ gmail.com

204. | Dr. K. Shrinivasulu, Guntur

205. | Prof. Kunzang Chsdol, New Delhi kunzangchosdol @yahoo.com

206. | Dr. Hifzur Rahman Siddique, Aligarh hrsiddique @ gmail.com

207. | Dr. Mamta Kankra, New Delhi kankramamta @ gmail.com

208. | Dr. Nighat Parveen, Srinagar parveennighat24 @gmail.com

209. | Dr. Yatendra Kumar Satija, Delhi yksatija@gmail.com

210. | Dr. Malavika Berman,Guwahati drmalavikab@ gmail.com

211. | Dr. Naresh Kasoju, Trivandrum naresh.kasoju@sctimst.ac.in

212. | Dr. Suresh Yenugu, Hyedrabad ysnaidu@yahoo.com

213. | Dr. Saheem Ahmad, Lucknow ahmadsaheem @ gmail.com

214. | Dr. Puneet Talwar,Delhi talwar.puneet@gmail.com

215. | Dr. Wasil Hasan, Aligarh wasilhasan @gmail.com

216 | Dr. Tejas Jitnendra Kumar Shah tejas.1112@gmail.com

217. | Dr. Yasir Hasan Siddiqui yasir_hasansiddique @rediffmail.com

218. | Dr. Madhusudan Natvarlal Saraf madhusudan.saraf @ gmail.com

219. | Dr. Nikhil B Ghate nikhil 15188 @ gmail.com

220. | Dr. Nitu Nigam nigamnitu @ gmail.com

221. | Dr. Lonchin Suguna slonchin@hotmail.com

222. | Dr. Yasmin Ahmad yasminchem @ gmail.com

223. | Dr. Sanjay Mishra sanjaymishra66 @ gmail.com

224. | Dr. Rakesh Sharma rksz2009 @ gmail.com

225. | Ms. Meenakshi Shukla msshukla2012@ gmail.com

226. | Prof. Sarnam Singh director @aiimsbhopal.edu.in

227. | Dr. Pankil Kanchanlal Shah drkps1983 @ gmail.com

228. | Dr. Sojit Tomo sojitomo@ gmail.com

229. | Dr. Sarfaraz Alam sarfarazalam408 @ gmail.com

230. | Dr. Imteyaz Qamar imteyazqamar @ gmail.com

231. | Dr. Bipin Marutrao Tiwale drtiwale @ gmail.com

232. | Dr. Ravikumar Sundaram ravikumars @alagappauniversity.ac.in

233. | Dr. Keyur Harshadray Madhu madhukeyur87 @yahoo.com

234. | Dr. Chirag Kanubhai Pandy ckp1990 @ gmail.com

235. | Prof. Sarita Gupta saritagupta @ gmail.com

236. | Dr. Sharada Chandra Gupta sharadgupta@ gmail.com

237. | Prof. Rajesh Singh singhraj1975@gmail.com

238. | Dr, Gattupalli Naresh Kumar gnaresh_k@yahoo.co.in

239. | Dr. Ruma Raha Chowdhury ruma.rahachowdhury @ gmail.com

240. | Dr. Chandramani Pathak pathakem @ gmail.com

241. | Dr. Syed Shadab Raza drsyedshadabraza@gmail.com

242. | Dr. Vaibhav Mishra vmmicro@gmail.com

243. | Dr. Devesh Kumar Joshi joshidevesh45@gmail.com

244. | Dr. Raghav Langeh raghav.singh164 @ gmail.com

245. | Dr. Sumer Singh Rathore sumersinghrathore29 @ gmail.com

246. | Dr. Sudhanshu Mishra sudhanshu.mishra@ gmail.com

247. | Dr. Sangeeta Singh

248. | Dr. Raj Kumar akhandrajk @ gmail.com

249. | Dr. Rohit Saluja drrohitsaluja@gmail.com

250. | Dr. Jitendra Rao drjit123 @rediffmail.com




251.

Dr. Anand Kumar Maurya

anand.microbiology @aiimsbhopal.edu.in

252. | Dr. Shweta Kumari shweta.rungta29 @ gmail.com
253. | Dr. P Gopinath genegopi @ gmail.com

254. | Dr. SR Suja sujasathyu@ gmail.com

255. | Dr. H. Haseena Banu haseenabanuh @ gmail.com
256. | Dr. Lilly Ganju Iganju@rediffmail.com

257. | Dr. Kamlakant Shukla shukla.kgmu @ gmail.com
258. | Dr. Ranjana Shukla drranjanashukla @ gmail.com
259. | Dr. Rafat Sultana Ahmed rafatnizam @rediffmail.com
260. | Dr. Priya S priyasulu@gmail.com

261. | Dr. A. Suresh Kumar asuresh@clri.res.in

262. | Dr. Sushma Prakash Dhonde drsushamadh @ gmail.com
263. | Dr Binish Arif Khan drbinish11@gmail.com

264. | Dr. Igra Bashir Nehvi igra.nehvi @gmail.com

265. | Dr. Sumayya Wani sumawani@yahoo.com

266. | Dr. Syed DouhathY ousuf syeddouhath@ gmail.com
267. | Dr. Gulzar Ahmad Bhat gulzarbio@gmail.com

268. | Dr. Rafia Rasool rasoolrafia@gmail.com

269. | Dr. Madiha Niyaz madihaniyaz @ gmail.com
270. | Dr. Sucheta P Dandekar dandekar @ gmail.com

271. | Dr. Rakesh Kumar Dixit dixitkumarrakesh @ gmail.com
272. | Dr. Parveen Katiyar drparveenkatiyar @ gmail.com
273. | Dr. Debadyuti Sahu drdsahul1985@gmail.com
274. | Dr. Subash Chandra Gupta subhashg167 @ gmail.com
275. | Dr. Khushboo Irshad khushbooirshad @ yahoo.com
276. | Dr. Ruqaya Aziz azizruqaya@ gmail.com

277. | Dr. Pratap Eknath Jagtap drjepratap@ gmail.com

278. | Dr. Vinod Ramakrishna Bhagwat bhagwatvr@ gmail.com

279. | Dr. Ajai Kumar ajai.leo01 @gmail.com

280. | Dr. Farooq A. Sheik nanofarooq @ gmail.com
281. | Dr. Aparna Verma Bhongir aparnav9 @ gmail.com

282. | Dr. Mohan Raj PS mohanraj.dr@gmail.com
283. | Dr. Dilutpal Sharma dilutpal @ gmail.com

284. | Dr. Ashwini Khanderao Jhadav ashujadhav09@ gmail.com
285. | Dr. Sankunny Mohan Karuppayil prof.karuppayil @ gmail.com
286. | Dr. Suryawanshi Kiran Sampatrao kiransuryawanshi901 @ gmail.com
287. | Dr. Vinyak Babasaheb Mane vinayakmane27 @ gmail.com
288. | Dr. Padalkar Ramachandra K dr.padalkar@rediffmail.com
289. | Dr. Rohin Garg rohingarg99@ gmail.com
290. | Dr. Prasunpriya Nayak nprasunpriya@gmail.com
291. | Dr.(Mrs.) Belu Sharma belusharma@ gmail.com
292. | Dr. Bela Goyal lifeline.bela@ gmail.com
293. | Dr. Yamini Singh yamini29 @ gmail.com

294. | Dr. Manisha Naithani naithanimanisha @ gmail.com
295. | Dr. T. P. [jinu ijinutp @ gmail.com

296. | Dr Swati Srivastava sri_swati @rediffmail.com
297. | Dr Iti Garg itidipas @ gmail.com

298. | Dr. Sushmita Jha sushmitajha@iitj.ac.in

299. | Dr. Wahajuddin wahajuddin@ gmail.com
300. | Dr. Richa richal 10in@ gmail.com

301. | Prof. Indu Verma induvermabio @ gmail.com
302. | Dr. P.Venkataraman venky_prabhu @hotmail.com
303. | Dr. Rima Dada rimadadaaiims20@ gmail.com
304. | Dr. Neha Sharma nehal6.sharma@gmail.com
305. | Dr. Sarama Saha saramasaha@yahoo.co.in
306. | Dr. Suman Kundu sumankundu7 @ gmail.com




307. | Dr. Anindita Bhattacharya anindi.bhattacharya @ gmail.com
308. | Dr. Sanjay Banerjee sanjayk.banerjee @niperguwahati.ac.in
309. | Dr. Haseeb Ahmad Khan khan_haseeb@yahoo.com
310. | Dr. Vishvanath Tiwari vishvanath@curaj.ac.in

311. | Dr. Ketan L Pakhle drketan.pakhale @ gmail.com
312. | Dr. Amit Kunwar kunamit@ gmail.com

313. | Dr. Gopeswar Mukherjee gopeswar54@ gmail.com

314. | Dr. Anita Chopra chopraanita2005 @ gmail.com
315. | Dr. Pranay Tanwar pranaytanwar @ gmail.com
316. | Dr. Ritu Gupta drritugupta@ gmail.com

317. | Dr. Ashutosh Halder ashutoshhalder @ gmail.com
318. | Dr. Gyan Prakash Modi gyanpmodi @ gmail.com

319. | Dr. Amiya Agrwal amikgmc @gmail.com

320. | Dr. Navin Singh navinkgmu @ gmail.com

321. | Dr. Taruna Madan Gupta taruna_m @hotmail.com

322. | Dr Lynda Velutheril Thomas lyndavt@sctimst.ac.in

323. | Dr. Pallabi Mitra pmdstslt@uohyd.ac.in

324. | Dr.Renjith P Nair renjith@sctimst.ac.in
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